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City of Montpelier

Development Review Board

Meeting

Monday March 3, 2008 7:00 p.m.

City Council Chambers, City Hall

AGENDA

Please note: All times are approximate and changes in the agenda may occur

7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:15 p.m

7:25 p.m.

7:35p.m.

7:40 p.m.

1. Call to order by the Chair
2. Review of February 19, 2008 meeting minutes
3. Comments from the Chair

4. Site Plan and Design Review for—(CB-1/DCD)

64 Main Street.

Applicant: Mark Smith

Install a window on North side of building, remove one
shed on the West/Rear of building and restore the wall.

5. Subdivision Amendment-(MDR)
Towne Hill Road
Applicant: Hugh Hawkins
Amend approved subdivision to relocate right-of-way.

6. Preliminary Plan Review
203 Country Club Road -(LDR/IND)
Applicant: Elks Inc.
Two lot Subdivision

7. Other Business
Design Review for—(CB-1/DCD)
11 Main Street.
Applicant: Tyre DaVerray
Aartistic Inc. sign
--Tabled by DRC--

8. Adjournment

Development Review Board Members: Please call if you will NOT be able to attend the meeting




